
  CFD

  CFD

  AND

discr

Back Angle
TOFs (BATS)

Cerenkov
Detectors
  1-4

Scintillator
Detectors (TOFs)
   1-16

 T
1-16->1-16

1-16->1-16
 B

PER SECTOR

GATES
  &
STARTS

MLU

FINAL LOGIC

 delay/FO

 delay/FO

to scaler
to TDC

to scaler
to TDC

to scaler

to TDC

to scaler

3420

3420

  4518
  /100

 4518
 /100

4516A1-16

B1-16

3412

 1-12

  AND

4516
  CFD

 delay/FO  delay/FO

3420   4518
  /100

 4518
 /100

A1-8

B1-8

L1-8->1-8

R1-8->9-16

1-8

 2373

 delay/FO

 4518
 /100

MLU

 2373

From Other
  Sector

 delay/FO

 4518
 /100

 OR

4564

1-4

5-16

Retiming Delay

Delay

to ADCs

to ADCs

to ADCs

to ADCs

to ADCs

 CAEN
 N407
24 ch
adder

to TDC

2 units

2X10ns

PAIR
OR

4532

 OR

4564

to scaler

Flasher

1-4

5-10

  12

11

16

1-6

7-12

15

C 561
mean-
timer

delay

delay

*

*

*

*

note: * all analog signal division in matched impedance passive splitters

delay

PAIR
OR

4532

LE Disc
  X8

to ADCs

to ADCs

*

*

  AND
   X8

 OR

to scalers

Miro Module

 TS

to scalers

to TDCs

Neutron
Detectors

2nd Level
 Trigger


